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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

 Absolutní pořadí 

  

Poř

. 

St.č

. 
Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas 

pen

. 
1.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
2.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
3.jízda 

1 804 Patrick Mayer VW Golf 16V R2 01:27,836   01:27,836 01:28,303 2 01:30,303 01:26,563   01:26,563 02:54,399 

2 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Raccing Super Six R2 01:29,039   01:29,039 01:28,396   01:28,396 01:29,287   01:29,287 02:57,435 

3 823 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R2 01:28,710   01:28,710 01:29,478   01:29,478 01:28,802   01:28,802 02:57,512 

4 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:32,590   01:32,590 01:31,164   01:31,164 01:30,371   01:30,371 03:01,535 

5 825 Michal Žiak Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII R2 01:31,879 4 01:35,879 01:32,461   01:32,461 01:31,163   01:31,163 03:03,624 

6 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:33,994   01:33,994 01:32,086   01:32,086 01:31,803   01:31,803 03:03,889 

7 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:32,935   01:32,935 01:32,331   01:32,331 01:33,514 20 01:53,514 03:05,266 

8 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:34,230   01:34,230 01:34,133   01:34,133 01:32,543   01:32,543 03:06,676 

9 600 Peter Gašparík Lotus Exige SP4 01:35,701   01:35,701 01:34,081   01:34,081 01:32,636   01:32,636 03:06,717 

10 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:33,889   01:33,889 01:33,719   01:33,719 01:33,575   01:33,575 03:07,294 

11 822 Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer IV R2 01:33,656 2 01:35,656 01:32,027 4 01:36,027 01:31,826   01:31,826 03:07,482 

12 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:34,819   01:34,819 01:34,376   01:34,376 01:33,466   01:33,466 03:07,842 

13 802 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:35,791   01:35,791 01:34,187   01:34,187 01:34,811   01:34,811 03:08,998 

14 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:35,494   01:35,494 01:33,863   01:33,863 01:34,075 2 01:36,075 03:09,357 

15 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:35,420 2 01:37,420 01:35,051   01:35,051 01:34,398   01:34,398 03:09,449 

16 809 Alexander Rossi Honda Civic R2 01:35,947   01:35,947 01:33,446 4 01:37,446 01:33,723 2 01:35,723 03:11,670 

17 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:37,518   01:37,518 01:37,229   01:37,229 01:36,355   01:36,355 03:13,584 

18 527 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:36,052 2 01:38,052 01:37,528   01:37,528 01:36,623   01:36,623 03:14,151 

19 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,559   01:38,559 01:36,901   01:36,901 01:37,470   01:37,470 03:14,371 

20 700 Julius Radič Peugeot Ninja R1 01:38,682   01:38,682 01:37,713   01:37,713 01:36,690   01:36,690 03:14,403 

21 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:37,488   01:37,488 01:36,846 4 01:40,846 01:37,842   01:37,842 03:15,330 

22 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:37,591   01:37,591 01:37,882   01:37,882 01:36,866 4 01:40,866 03:15,473 

23 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:39,447   01:39,447 01:38,631   01:38,631 01:37,263   01:37,263 03:15,894 

24 507 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra SP3 01:37,815   01:37,815 01:38,138 4 01:42,138 01:38,101   01:38,101 03:15,916 

25 712 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:38,021 2 01:40,021 01:35,957 2 01:37,957 01:36,503 2 01:38,503 03:16,460 

26 529 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:39,563   01:39,563 01:38,808   01:38,808 01:38,638   01:38,638 03:17,446 

27 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:38,912   01:38,912 01:39,161   01:39,161 01:38,563   01:38,563 03:17,475 

28 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:39,201   01:39,201 01:38,723   01:38,723 01:41,004   01:41,004 03:17,924 

29 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,591   01:38,591 01:39,845   01:39,845 01:39,392   01:39,392 03:17,983 

30 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:41,764   01:41,764 01:39,229   01:39,229 01:39,438   01:39,438 03:18,667 

31 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:39,851   01:39,851 01:41,758 2 01:43,758 01:39,222   01:39,222 03:19,073 

32 524 Marek Debnar Renault Clio SP3 01:40,242   01:40,242 01:39,834   01:39,834 01:39,512   01:39,512 03:19,346 

33 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:41,007   01:41,007 01:39,754   01:39,754 01:39,911   01:39,911 03:19,665 

34 806 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 R2 01:41,047   01:41,047 01:39,639   01:39,639 01:40,319   01:40,319 03:19,958 

35 130 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:40,364   01:40,364 01:40,184   01:40,184 01:41,289   01:41,289 03:20,548 

36 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SP4 01:39,593   01:39,593 01:41,235   01:41,235 01:40,608 20 02:00,608 03:20,828 

37 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 01:42,307 20 02:02,307 01:40,795   01:40,795 01:40,516   01:40,516 03:21,311 

38 306 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 01:41,277   01:41,277 01:41,196   01:41,196 01:40,132   01:40,132 03:21,328 

39 514 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio SP3 01:41,156   01:41,156 01:43,513   01:43,513 01:40,546   01:40,546 03:21,702 

40 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:43,084   01:43,084 01:41,099   01:41,099 01:40,614   01:40,614 03:21,713 

41 608 Tomáš Debnár BMW 3 SP4 01:41,514 2 01:43,514 01:40,225   01:40,225 01:41,784   01:41,784 03:22,009 

42 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:44,458   01:44,458 01:41,278   01:41,278 01:41,441   01:41,441 03:22,719 

43 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:41,132 2 01:43,132 01:39,921   01:39,921 01:38,963 4 01:42,963 03:22,884 

44 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:47,615   01:47,615 01:41,894   01:41,894 01:40,998   01:40,998 03:22,892 

45 204 Michal Rajter Mini Cooper S S2 01:42,346   01:42,346 01:43,427   01:43,427 01:41,630   01:41,630 03:23,976 

46 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:42,844   01:42,844 01:41,486   01:41,486 01:42,546   01:42,546 03:24,032 

47 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:43,332   01:43,332 01:42,412   01:42,412 01:41,845   01:41,845 03:24,257 

48 120 Filip Melicher Peugeot 106 GTI S1 01:43,040   01:43,040 01:41,444   01:41,444 01:40,776 20 02:00,776 03:24,484 

49 530 Marian Baláž Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:43,030 2 01:45,030 01:41,927   01:41,927 01:40,639 2 01:42,639 03:24,566 

50 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:42,930   01:42,930 01:43,016   01:43,016 01:41,771   01:41,771 03:24,701 

51 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:42,232   01:42,232 01:43,613 2 01:45,613 01:43,189   01:43,189 03:25,421 

52 304 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:41,842   01:41,842 01:52,998   01:52,998 01:43,778   01:43,778 03:25,620 

53 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,495 4 01:55,495 01:38,398 2 01:40,398 01:39,333 6 01:45,333 03:25,731 

54 607 Marian Bielený Nissan 350Z SP4 01:42,894   01:42,894 01:42,851   01:42,851 01:41,950 2 01:43,950 03:25,745 

55 716 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:43,673   01:43,673 01:42,267   01:42,267 01:39,151 42 02:21,151 03:25,940 

56 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:42,562 2 01:44,562 01:44,642 2 01:46,642 01:41,808   01:41,808 03:26,370 

57 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 01:42,187 2 01:44,187 01:42,372   01:42,372 01:42,095 6 01:48,095 03:26,559 

58 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:41,208 20 02:01,208 01:41,004 2 01:43,004 01:41,586 2 01:43,586 03:26,590 

59 300 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 01:43,544 2 01:45,544 01:41,914 2 01:43,914 01:41,437 2 01:43,437 03:27,351 

60 209 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:43,919   01:43,919 01:43,938   01:43,938 01:44,044   01:44,044 03:27,857 

61 601 Jakub Spank Subaru Impreza SP4 01:47,045   01:47,045 01:45,362   01:45,362 01:42,530   01:42,530 03:27,892 

62 817 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:46,370 2 01:48,370 01:45,717   01:45,717 01:43,119   01:43,119 03:28,836 

63 715 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:01,718 2 02:03,718 01:44,153   01:44,153 01:43,347 2 01:45,347 03:29,500 

64 307 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:48,923 40 02:28,923 01:45,306   01:45,306 01:44,306   01:44,306 03:29,612 

65 612 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impeza WRX SP4 01:45,806   01:45,806 01:43,891   01:43,891 01:43,893 6 01:49,893 03:29,697 

66 203 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 S2 01:45,559   01:45,559 01:44,355   01:44,355 01:44,873 20 02:04,873 03:29,914 

67 717 Zlatica Radičová (Ž) Peugot Ninja R1 01:40,586 6 01:46,586 01:40,741 4 01:44,741 01:43,289 2 01:45,289 03:30,030 

68 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:45,659   01:45,659 01:46,322   01:46,322 01:44,671   01:44,671 03:30,330 

69 824 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:43,859   01:43,859 01:44,607 42 02:26,607 01:42,545 4 01:46,545 03:30,404 
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70 200 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:45,446   01:45,446 01:45,604   01:45,604 01:45,005   01:45,005 03:30,451 

71 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 01:45,496 2 01:47,496 01:45,055 2 01:47,055 01:44,007   01:44,007 03:31,062 

72 515 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:42,320   01:42,320 01:42,956 22 02:04,956 01:46,765 2 01:48,765 03:31,085 

73 714 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:44,636 8 01:52,636 01:43,709   01:43,709 01:42,343 6 01:48,343 03:32,052 

74 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:48,648   01:48,648 01:46,971   01:46,971 01:45,365   01:45,365 03:32,336 

75 311 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:44,768   01:44,768 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:45,947 2 01:47,947 03:32,715 

76 826 Ondřej Dostál BMW 325 R2 01:44,858 2 01:46,858 01:46,965   01:46,965 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:33,823 

77 117 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic S1 01:47,013   01:47,013 01:46,792 2 01:48,792 01:47,244   01:47,244 03:34,257 

78 509 Stefan Szabó BMW E36 SP3 01:47,328   01:47,328 01:46,616 2 01:48,616 02:04,584 2 02:06,584 03:35,944 

79 116 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:44,446 22 02:06,446 01:43,386 2 01:45,386 01:48,581 2 01:50,581 03:35,967 

80 415 Robert Galovič Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:47,204 20 02:07,204 01:47,203   01:47,203 01:46,967 2 01:48,967 03:36,170 

81 215 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 S2 01:46,269 2 01:48,269 01:44,971 20 02:04,971 01:44,440 4 01:48,440 03:36,709 

82 750 Ladislav Kozumplík (J) Škoda 105L R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:50,017   01:50,017 01:46,930   01:46,930 03:36,947 

83 404 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 01:49,943   01:49,943 01:48,879   01:48,879 01:48,362   01:48,362 03:37,241 

84 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:10,421 24 02:34,421 01:47,888   01:47,888 01:48,018 2 01:50,018 03:37,906 

85 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:49,427 2 01:51,427 01:50,597 2 01:52,597 01:46,960   01:46,960 03:38,387 

86 201 Marek Valigura Peugeot 206 S2 01:49,637   01:49,637 01:51,987 6 01:57,987 01:48,884   01:48,884 03:38,521 

87 210 Radim Liska VW Golf TDI S2 01:52,742   01:52,742 01:50,195 2 01:52,195 01:46,456   01:46,456 03:38,651 

88 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:49,562   01:49,562 01:50,029   01:50,029 01:49,302   01:49,302 03:38,864 

89 513 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:57,518 6 02:03,518 01:49,619   01:49,619 01:49,809   01:49,809 03:39,428 

90 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:51,610   01:51,610 01:51,082   01:51,082 01:49,542   01:49,542 03:40,624 

91 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 01:51,299   01:51,299 01:50,176   01:50,176 01:50,668   01:50,668 03:40,844 

92 229 Dominik Kinaš VW Golf S2 02:00,404 6 02:06,404 01:50,317   01:50,317 01:48,975 2 01:50,975 03:41,292 

93 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:45,041 20 02:05,041 01:47,204 6 01:53,204 01:48,274   01:48,274 03:41,478 

94 526 Marka Seidlová (Ž) Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:56,504   01:56,504 01:51,404   01:51,404 01:49,986 2 01:51,986 03:43,390 

95 222 Ivo Ivan  VW Golf S2 01:53,096   01:53,096 01:52,148   01:52,148 01:51,699   01:51,699 03:43,847 

96 118 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic S1 01:52,747   01:52,747 01:55,385 40 02:35,385 01:52,886   01:52,886 03:45,633 

97 212 Tomáš Bunček VW Golf S2 01:53,601   01:53,601 01:51,374 2 01:53,374 01:52,328   01:52,328 03:45,702 

98 523 Samuel Volf VW Golf SP3 02:00,318   02:00,318 01:52,423 4 01:56,423 01:51,306   01:51,306 03:47,729 

99 815 Katka Epperjessyova (Ž) BMW 318ti R2 01:53,755 4 01:57,755 01:51,540 2 01:53,540 01:50,892 4 01:54,892 03:48,432 

100 207 Simon Weiss BMW 325ti S2 01:47,228 22 02:09,228 01:46,470 20 02:06,470 01:47,030   01:47,030 03:53,500 

101 312 Matej Vretenár Ford Escort SP1 02:00,457   02:00,457 01:57,112 2 01:59,112 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:59,569 

102 305 Nina Piatriková (Ž) Honda Civic SP1 01:53,120 10 02:03,120 01:52,678 26 02:18,678 01:53,038 4 01:57,038 04:00,158 

103 211 Michal Krajčovič Peugeot 206 GTI S2 01:50,243 20 02:10,243 01:49,964 20 02:09,964 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:20,207 

104 830 Martin Dostál BMW 325 R2 01:45,976 22 02:07,976 03:35,318   03:35,318 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:43,294 

105 309 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 01:45,591 4 01:49,591 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 11:51,590 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

 

Poř

. 

St.č

. 
Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas 

pen

. 
1.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
2.jízda Čas 

pen

. 
3.jízda 

1 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:34,819   01:34,819 01:34,376   01:34,376 01:33,466   01:33,466 03:07,842 

2 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:35,420 2 01:37,420 01:35,051   01:35,051 01:34,398   01:34,398 03:09,449 

3 700 Julius Radič Peugeot Ninja R1 01:38,682   01:38,682 01:37,713   01:37,713 01:36,690   01:36,690 03:14,403 

4 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:37,488   01:37,488 01:36,846 4 01:40,846 01:37,842   01:37,842 03:15,330 

5 712 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:38,021 2 01:40,021 01:35,957 2 01:37,957 01:36,503 2 01:38,503 03:16,460 

6 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:43,084   01:43,084 01:41,099   01:41,099 01:40,614   01:40,614 03:21,713 

7 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:51,495 4 01:55,495 01:38,398 2 01:40,398 01:39,333 6 01:45,333 03:25,731 

8 716 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:43,673   01:43,673 01:42,267   01:42,267 01:39,151 42 02:21,151 03:25,940 

9 715 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:01,718 2 02:03,718 01:44,153   01:44,153 01:43,347 2 01:45,347 03:29,500 

10 717 Zlatica Radičová (Ž) Peugot Ninja R1 01:40,586 6 01:46,586 01:40,741 4 01:44,741 01:43,289 2 01:45,289 03:30,030 

11 714 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:44,636 8 01:52,636 01:43,709   01:43,709 01:42,343 6 01:48,343 03:32,052 

12 750 Ladislav Kozumplík (J) Škoda 105L R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:50,017   01:50,017 01:46,930   01:46,930 03:36,947 

13 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:10,421 24 02:34,421 01:47,888   01:47,888 01:48,018 2 01:50,018 03:37,906 

                              

1 804 Patrick Mayer VW Golf 16V R2 01:27,836   01:27,836 01:28,303 2 01:30,303 01:26,563   01:26,563 02:54,399 

2 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Raccing Super Six R2 01:29,039   01:29,039 01:28,396   01:28,396 01:29,287   01:29,287 02:57,435 

3 823 Kristián Lovász Peugeot 205 R2 01:28,710   01:28,710 01:29,478   01:29,478 01:28,802   01:28,802 02:57,512 

4 805 Peter Vahančík Caterham CSR260 R2 01:32,590   01:32,590 01:31,164   01:31,164 01:30,371   01:30,371 03:01,535 

5 825 Michal Žiak Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII R2 01:31,879 4 01:35,879 01:32,461   01:32,461 01:31,163   01:31,163 03:03,624 

6 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic Vti R2 01:33,994   01:33,994 01:32,086   01:32,086 01:31,803   01:31,803 03:03,889 

7 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 01:32,935   01:32,935 01:32,331   01:32,331 01:33,514 20 01:53,514 03:05,266 

8 808 Miroslav Tichý Nissan 100NX GTI R2 01:33,889   01:33,889 01:33,719   01:33,719 01:33,575   01:33,575 03:07,294 

9 822 Stanislav Buzalka Mitsubishi Lancer IV R2 01:33,656 2 01:35,656 01:32,027 4 01:36,027 01:31,826   01:31,826 03:07,482 

10 802 Ivan Komorný Peugeot 306 R2 01:35,791   01:35,791 01:34,187   01:34,187 01:34,811   01:34,811 03:08,998 

11 809 Alexander Rossi Honda Civic R2 01:35,947   01:35,947 01:33,446 4 01:37,446 01:33,723 2 01:35,723 03:11,670 

12 806 Peter Rigo Toyota MR2 R2 01:41,047   01:41,047 01:39,639   01:39,639 01:40,319   01:40,319 03:19,958 

13 817 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:46,370 2 01:48,370 01:45,717   01:45,717 01:43,119   01:43,119 03:28,836 

14 824 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 01:43,859   01:43,859 01:44,607 42 02:26,607 01:42,545 4 01:46,545 03:30,404 

15 826 Ondřej Dostál BMW 325 R2 01:44,858 2 01:46,858 01:46,965   01:46,965 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:33,823 

16 815 Katka Epperjessyova (Ž) BMW 318ti R2 01:53,755 4 01:57,755 01:51,540 2 01:53,540 01:50,892 4 01:54,892 03:48,432 

17 830 Martin Dostál BMW 325 R2 01:45,976 22 02:07,976 03:35,318   03:35,318 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:43,294 

                              

1 120 Filip Melicher Peugeot 106 GTI S1 01:43,040   01:43,040 01:41,444   01:41,444 01:40,776 20 02:00,776 03:24,484 

2 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:45,659   01:45,659 01:46,322   01:46,322 01:44,671   01:44,671 03:30,330 

3 117 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic S1 01:47,013   01:47,013 01:46,792 2 01:48,792 01:47,244   01:47,244 03:34,257 

4 116 Erik Vlk Peugeot 106 S1 01:44,446 22 02:06,446 01:43,386 2 01:45,386 01:48,581 2 01:50,581 03:35,967 

5 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:51,610   01:51,610 01:51,082   01:51,082 01:49,542   01:49,542 03:40,624 

6 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 01:51,299   01:51,299 01:50,176   01:50,176 01:50,668   01:50,668 03:40,844 

7 118 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic S1 01:52,747   01:52,747 01:55,385 40 02:35,385 01:52,886   01:52,886 03:45,633 

                              

1 214 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:39,447   01:39,447 01:38,631   01:38,631 01:37,263   01:37,263 03:15,894 

2 204 Michal Rajter Mini Cooper S S2 01:42,346   01:42,346 01:43,427   01:43,427 01:41,630   01:41,630 03:23,976 

3 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 01:42,930   01:42,930 01:43,016   01:43,016 01:41,771   01:41,771 03:24,701 

4 205 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:42,232   01:42,232 01:43,613 2 01:45,613 01:43,189   01:43,189 03:25,421 

5 209 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:43,919   01:43,919 01:43,938   01:43,938 01:44,044   01:44,044 03:27,857 

6 203 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 S2 01:45,559   01:45,559 01:44,355   01:44,355 01:44,873 20 02:04,873 03:29,914 



7 200 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:45,446   01:45,446 01:45,604   01:45,604 01:45,005   01:45,005 03:30,451 

8 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 01:45,496 2 01:47,496 01:45,055 2 01:47,055 01:44,007   01:44,007 03:31,062 

9 215 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 S2 01:46,269 2 01:48,269 01:44,971 20 02:04,971 01:44,440 4 01:48,440 03:36,709 

10 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:49,427 2 01:51,427 01:50,597 2 01:52,597 01:46,960   01:46,960 03:38,387 

11 201 Marek Valigura Peugeot 206 S2 01:49,637   01:49,637 01:51,987 6 01:57,987 01:48,884   01:48,884 03:38,521 

12 210 Radim Liska VW Golf TDI S2 01:52,742   01:52,742 01:50,195 2 01:52,195 01:46,456   01:46,456 03:38,651 

13 206 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:49,562   01:49,562 01:50,029   01:50,029 01:49,302   01:49,302 03:38,864 

14 229 Dominik Kinaš VW Golf S2 02:00,404 6 02:06,404 01:50,317   01:50,317 01:48,975 2 01:50,975 03:41,292 

15 222 Ivo Ivan  VW Golf S2 01:53,096   01:53,096 01:52,148   01:52,148 01:51,699   01:51,699 03:43,847 

16 212 Tomáš Bunček VW Golf S2 01:53,601   01:53,601 01:51,374 2 01:53,374 01:52,328   01:52,328 03:45,702 

17 207 Simon Weiss BMW 325ti S2 01:47,228 22 02:09,228 01:46,470 20 02:06,470 01:47,030   01:47,030 03:53,500 

18 211 Michal Krajčovič Peugeot 206 GTI S2 01:50,243 20 02:10,243 01:49,964 20 02:09,964 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:20,207 

                              

1 316 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP1 01:41,007   01:41,007 01:39,754   01:39,754 01:39,911   01:39,911 03:19,665 

2 306 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 01:41,277   01:41,277 01:41,196   01:41,196 01:40,132   01:40,132 03:21,328 

3 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:41,132 2 01:43,132 01:39,921   01:39,921 01:38,963 4 01:42,963 03:22,884 

4 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:47,615   01:47,615 01:41,894   01:41,894 01:40,998   01:40,998 03:22,892 

5 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:42,844   01:42,844 01:41,486   01:41,486 01:42,546   01:42,546 03:24,032 

6 320 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:43,332   01:43,332 01:42,412   01:42,412 01:41,845   01:41,845 03:24,257 

7 304 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:41,842   01:41,842 01:52,998   01:52,998 01:43,778   01:43,778 03:25,620 

8 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 01:42,187 2 01:44,187 01:42,372   01:42,372 01:42,095 6 01:48,095 03:26,559 

9 300 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 01:43,544 2 01:45,544 01:41,914 2 01:43,914 01:41,437 2 01:43,437 03:27,351 

10 307 Peter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 01:48,923 40 02:28,923 01:45,306   01:45,306 01:44,306   01:44,306 03:29,612 

11 311 Ján Molnár Peugeot 106 SP1 01:44,768   01:44,768 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:45,947 2 01:47,947 03:32,715 

12 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:45,041 20 02:05,041 01:47,204 6 01:53,204 01:48,274   01:48,274 03:41,478 

13 312 Matej Vretenár Ford Escort SP1 02:00,457   02:00,457 01:57,112 2 01:59,112 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:59,569 

14 305 Nina Piatriková (Ž) Honda Civic SP1 01:53,120 10 02:03,120 01:52,678 26 02:18,678 01:53,038 4 01:57,038 04:00,158 

15 309 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 01:45,591 4 01:49,591 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 11:51,590 

                              

1 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:35,494   01:35,494 01:33,863   01:33,863 01:34,075 2 01:36,075 03:09,357 

2 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,559   01:38,559 01:36,901   01:36,901 01:37,470   01:37,470 03:14,371 

3 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,591   01:38,591 01:39,845   01:39,845 01:39,392   01:39,392 03:17,983 

4 430 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:41,764   01:41,764 01:39,229   01:39,229 01:39,438   01:39,438 03:18,667 

5 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 01:42,307 20 02:02,307 01:40,795   01:40,795 01:40,516   01:40,516 03:21,311 

6 412 Matuš Ryzi Honda Civic SP2 01:42,562 2 01:44,562 01:44,642 2 01:46,642 01:41,808   01:41,808 03:26,370 

7 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:41,208 20 02:01,208 01:41,004 2 01:43,004 01:41,586 2 01:43,586 03:26,590 

8 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 01:48,648   01:48,648 01:46,971   01:46,971 01:45,365   01:45,365 03:32,336 

9 415 Robert Galovič Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:47,204 20 02:07,204 01:47,203   01:47,203 01:46,967 2 01:48,967 03:36,170 

10 404 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 01:49,943   01:49,943 01:48,879   01:48,879 01:48,362   01:48,362 03:37,241 

                              

1 500 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 SP3 01:34,230   01:34,230 01:34,133   01:34,133 01:32,543   01:32,543 03:06,676 

2 527 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:36,052 2 01:38,052 01:37,528   01:37,528 01:36,623   01:36,623 03:14,151 

3 507 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra SP3 01:37,815   01:37,815 01:38,138 4 01:42,138 01:38,101   01:38,101 03:15,916 

4 529 Filip Nagy Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:39,563   01:39,563 01:38,808   01:38,808 01:38,638   01:38,638 03:17,446 

5 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:38,912   01:38,912 01:39,161   01:39,161 01:38,563   01:38,563 03:17,475 

6 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:39,851   01:39,851 01:41,758 2 01:43,758 01:39,222   01:39,222 03:19,073 

7 524 Marek Debnar Renault Clio SP3 01:40,242   01:40,242 01:39,834   01:39,834 01:39,512   01:39,512 03:19,346 

8 130 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 SP3 01:40,364   01:40,364 01:40,184   01:40,184 01:41,289   01:41,289 03:20,548 

9 514 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio SP3 01:41,156   01:41,156 01:43,513   01:43,513 01:40,546   01:40,546 03:21,702 

10 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:44,458   01:44,458 01:41,278   01:41,278 01:41,441   01:41,441 03:22,719 

11 530 Marian Baláž Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:43,030 2 01:45,030 01:41,927   01:41,927 01:40,639 2 01:42,639 03:24,566 

12 515 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:42,320   01:42,320 01:42,956 22 02:04,956 01:46,765 2 01:48,765 03:31,085 

13 509 Stefan Szabó BMW E36 SP3 01:47,328   01:47,328 01:46,616 2 01:48,616 02:04,584 2 02:06,584 03:35,944 

14 513 Gábor Ódor BMW E30 SP3 01:57,518 6 02:03,518 01:49,619   01:49,619 01:49,809   01:49,809 03:39,428 

15 526 Marka Seidlová (Ž) Renault Clio Sport SP3 01:56,504   01:56,504 01:51,404   01:51,404 01:49,986 2 01:51,986 03:43,390 

16 523 Samuel Volf VW Golf SP3 02:00,318   02:00,318 01:52,423 4 01:56,423 01:51,306   01:51,306 03:47,729 

                              

1 600 Peter Gašparík Lotus Exige SP4 01:35,701   01:35,701 01:34,081   01:34,081 01:32,636   01:32,636 03:06,717 

2 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:37,518   01:37,518 01:37,229   01:37,229 01:36,355   01:36,355 03:13,584 

3 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:37,591   01:37,591 01:37,882   01:37,882 01:36,866 4 01:40,866 03:15,473 

4 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:39,201   01:39,201 01:38,723   01:38,723 01:41,004   01:41,004 03:17,924 

5 604 Ĺudovít Kyška Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SP4 01:39,593   01:39,593 01:41,235   01:41,235 01:40,608 20 02:00,608 03:20,828 

6 608 Tomáš Debnár BMW 3 SP4 01:41,514 2 01:43,514 01:40,225   01:40,225 01:41,784   01:41,784 03:22,009 

7 607 Marian Bielený Nissan 350Z SP4 01:42,894   01:42,894 01:42,851   01:42,851 01:41,950 2 01:43,950 03:25,745 

8 601 Jakub Spank Subaru Impreza SP4 01:47,045   01:47,045 01:45,362   01:45,362 01:42,530   01:42,530 03:27,892 

9 612 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impeza WRX SP4 01:45,806   01:45,806 01:43,891   01:43,891 01:43,893 6 01:49,893 03:29,697 

 


